

Minnesota Public Utilities Commission

121 7th Place East Suite 350 Saint Paul, MN 55101-2147

Legislation Text

File #: Details 2021-099, Version: 1

** E111/M-21-127 Dakota Electric Association

In the Matter of Dakota Electric Association Petition to Implement a Pilot Multi-Family Residential Electric Vehicle Service and Pilot Non-Residential Electric Vehicle Service.

Should the Commission approve, modify, or reject Dakota Electric Association's proposal for a Pilot Multi-Family Residential Electric Vehicle Service and Pilot Non-Residential Electric Vehicle Service? (PUC: **Terwilliger**)